Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management

B Bendigo Bank

Your details at a glance

BSB number 633-000
Account number 128423019
000453 Customer number 18794693/V501
Account title TONY EDWIN & DEBBIE GAY

TE &D G CLEMENT

PO BOX 210

GRACEMERE QLD 4702

CLEMENT ATF EXCEL SUPERANNUATION FUND

Account summary

Statement period 2 Dec 2020 - 1 Mar 2021
Statement number 59
Opening balance on 2 Dec 2020 $100969.32
Deposits & credits $2.858.16
Withdrawals & debits $000
Closing Balance on 1 Mar 2021 $103,827.48

We've got your
back because
you've got ours

Any questions?
Contact Gavin Walker at 134 Victoria Street, Mackay 4740
on 07 4944 1415, or call 1300 BENDIGO (1300 236 344).

Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management

971BH123/ E-0/ S-1920 /1-1920 / 0018794693020451

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

Opening balance $100,969.32

4 Dec 20 DIRECT CREDIT PC011220-163611163 385.70 101,355.02
SuperChoice P/L 0016722528

4 Dec 20 DIRECT CREDIT PC011220-163611162 425.60 101,780.62
SuperChoice P/L 0016722529

11 Dec 20 DIRECT CREDIT PC081220-164125538 77.14 101,857.76
SuperChoice P/L 0018273258

11 Dec 20 DIRECT CREDIT PC081220-164125537 85.12 101,942.88
SuperChoice P/L 0018273259

17 Dec 20 DIRECT CREDIT PC141220-100332213 77.14 102,020.02
SuperChoice P/L 0019589741

17 Dec 20 DIRECT CREDIT PC141220-100332212 85.12 102,105.14
SuperChoice P/L 0019589742

1Jan 21 INTEREST 8.63 102,113.77

4 Jan 21 DIRECT CREDIT PC291220-180082880 175.22 102,288.99
SuperChoice P/L 0022906138

4 Jan 21 DIRECT CREDIT PC291220-180082879 193.34 102,482.33

SuperChoice P/L

0022906139

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11068 049 178 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 237879 |

bendigobank.com.au

Continued overledf..


https://www.bendigobank.com.au/
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/
https://www.bendigobank.com.au

971BH123/ E-0/ S-1921 /1-1921/ 0018794693020451

B Bendigo Bank

Account number
Statement period
Statement number

128423019

02/12/2020 to 01/03/2021

59 (page 2 of 3)

Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management (continued).

Date

8Jan 21

8Jan 21

15 Jan 21

15 Jan 21

22 Jan 21

22 Jan 21

29 Jan 21

29 Jan 21

1Feb21

5Feb 21

5Feb 21

12 Feb 21

12 Feb 21

19 Feb 21

19 Feb 21

26 Feb 21

26 Feb 21

1 Mar 21

Making great things happen

Transaction

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

INTEREST

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

DIRECT CREDIT
SuperChoice P/L

INTEREST

PC050121-189293367
0024021566

PC050121-189293363
0024021567

PC120121-101826649
0025449311

PC120121-101826648
0025449312

PC190121-110110396
0026970301

PC190121-110110395
0026970302

PC250121-163522205
0028329797

PC250121-163522204
0028329798

PC020221-121198426
0029950966

PC020221-121198423
0029950967

PC090221-134135002
0031414415

PC090221-134135001
0031414416

PC160221-171024304
0032953676

PC160221-171024303
0032953677

PC230221-183807940
0034468556

PC230221-183807939
0034468557

INn your community.

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11068 049 178 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 237879 |

Withdrawals

Deposits
77.14

115.52

77.14

85.12

77.14

85.12

77.14

85.12

8.73

77.14

85.12

77.14

85.12

77.14

85.12

77.14

85.12

7.94

Balance

102,559.47

102,674.99

102,752.13

102,837.25

102,914.39

102,999.51

103,076.65

103,161.77

103,170.50

103,247.64

103,332.76

103,409.90

103,495.02

103,572.16

103,657.28

103,734.42

103,819.54

103,827.48

bendigobank.com.au

Continued overledf..


https://www.bendigobank.com.au/community
https://www.bendigobank.com.au

971BH123/ E-0/ S-1922 /1-1922 / 0018794693020451

° Account number 128423019
' Bendlgo Ban 02/12/2020 to 01/03/2021

Statement period
Statement number 59 (page 3 of 3)

Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management (continued).

Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance

Transaction totals / Closing balance $0.00 $2,858.16 $103,827.48

We suggest you carefully check all entries on your statement. Apparent errors or possible unauthorised transactions should be promptly reported to

us.

The security of your Personal Identification Number (PIN) is very important. To avoid being liable for unauthorised transactions, you should follow the

terms and conditions of your account. We also recommend some simple steps to protect your PIN:

¢ Memorise your PINs and passwords and destroy any communications advising you of new ones. Don't keep a record of your PINs or passwords, in
written or electronic form.

¢ If you choose your own, ensure that it is not something easy to guess like your (or a family member’s) birth date, name, phone number, postcode,
driver’s licence number or numbers that form a pattern.

« Don't tell anyone your PIN, not even friends, family or a bank representative.

«  Ensure nobody watches you enter your PIN or password. A good practice is to cover the keypad when you put in your PIN or password.

¢ Watch out for email, SMS or call scams asking for details relating to your account. If you receive suspicious emails, please contact us immediately.

Please note: These are guidelines only. W hile following these steps will help you to protect your PIN, your liability for any losses arising from unauthorised

transactions is determined in accordance with the ePayments Code. For further details, see

https://asic.gov.au/regulatory-resources/financial-services/epayments-code/ or visit bendigobank.com.au/mycard for all card related information. Business

customers visit /mybusinesscard.

Making great things happen
In your community. .

Bendigo and Adelaide Bank Limited ABN 11068 049 178 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 237879 | bendigobank.com.au


https://www.bendigobank.com.au
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/community
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/community
https://www.bendigobank.com.au/community

