

009453

ել դելել լայինի հետու լի հեղև

TE & D G CLEMENT **PO BOX 210 GRACEMERE QLD 4702**



Your details at a glance

633-000 **BSB** number 128423019 Account number Customer number 18794693/V501 Account title TONY EDWIN & DEBBIE GAY CLEMENT ATF EXCEL SUPERANNUATION FUND

Account summary

2 Dec 2020 - 1 Mar 2021 Statement period Statement number \$100,969.32 Opening balance on 2 Dec 2020 Deposits & credits \$2,858.16 Withdrawals & debits \$0.00 Closing Balance on 1 Mar 2021 \$103,827.48

Any questions?

Contact Gavin Walker at 134 Victoria Street, Mackay 4740 on **07 4944 1415**, or call **1300 BENDIGO** (1300 236 344).

Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management							
Date	Transaction	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance			
Opening balance				\$100,969.32			
4 Dec 20	DIRECT CREDIT PC011220-163611163 SuperChoice P/L 0016722528		385.70	101,355.02			
4 Dec 20	DIRECT CREDIT PC011220-163611162 SuperChoice P/L 0016722529		425.60	101,780.62			
11 Dec 20	DIRECT CREDIT PC081220-164125538 SuperChoice P/L 0018273258		77.14	101,857.76			
11 Dec 20	DIRECT CREDIT PC081220-164125537 SuperChoice P/L 0018273259		85.12	101,942.88			
17 Dec 20	DIRECT CREDIT PC141220-100332213 SuperChoice P/L 0019589741		77.14	102,020.02			
17 Dec 20	DIRECT CREDIT PC141220-100332212 SuperChoice P/L 0019589742		85.12	102,105.14			
1 Jan 21	INTEREST		8.63	102,113.77			
4 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT PC291220-180082880 SuperChoice P/L 0022906138		175.22	102,288.99			
4 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT PC291220-180082879 SuperChoice P/L 0022906139		193.34	102,482.33			



Account number

Statement period Statement number 128423019

02/12/2020 to 01/03/2021 59 (page 2 of 3)

Bendigo	Money Extra C	ash Management	(continued).		
Date	Transaction		Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
8 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC050121-189293367 0024021566		77.14	102,559.47
8 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC050121-189293363 0024021567		115.52	102,674.99
15 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC120121-101826649 0025449311		77.14	102,752.13
15 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC120121-101826648 0025449312		85.12	102,837.25
22 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC190121-110110396 0026970301		77.14	102,914.39
22 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC190121-110110395 0026970302		85.12	102,999.51
29 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC250121-163522205 0028329797		77.14	103,076.65
29 Jan 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC250121-163522204 0028329798		85.12	103,161.77
1 Feb 21	INTEREST			8.73	103,170.50
5 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC020221-121198426 0029950966		77.14	103,247.64
5 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC020221-121198423 0029950967		85.12	103,332.76
12 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC090221-134135002 0031414415		77.14	103,409.90
12 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC090221-134135001 0031414416		85.12	103,495.02
19 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC160221-171024304 0032953676		77.14	103,572.16
19 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC160221-171024303 0032953677		85.12	103,657.28
26 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC230221-183807940 0034468556		77.14	103,734.42
26 Feb 21	DIRECT CREDIT SuperChoice P/L	PC230221-183807939 0034468557		85.12	103,819.54
1 Mar 21	INTEREST			7.94	103,827.48

Making great things happen in your community.





Account number

128423019

Statement period Statement number 02/12/2020 to 01/03/2021

Balance

59 (page 3 of 3)

Bendigo Money Extra Cash Management (continued). Date **Transaction Withdrawals Deposits**

Transaction totals / Closing balance \$0.00 \$2,858.16 \$103,827.48

We suggest you carefully check all entries on your statement. Apparent errors or possible unauthorised transactions should be promptly reported to

The security of your Personal Identification Number (PIN) is very important. To avoid being liable for unauthorised transactions, you should follow the terms and conditions of your account. We also recommend some simple steps to protect your PIN:

- Memorise your PINs and passwords and destroy any communications advising you of new ones. Don't keep a record of your PINs or passwords, in written or electronic form.
- If you choose your own, ensure that it is not something easy to guess like your (or a family member's) birth date, name, phone number, postcode, driver's licence number or numbers that form a pattern.
- Don't tell anyone your PIN, not even friends, family or a bank representative.
- Ensure nobody watches you enter your PIN or password. A good practice is to cover the keypad when you put in your PIN or password.
- Watch out for email, SMS or call scams asking for details relating to your account. If you receive suspicious emails, please contact us immediately. Please note: These are guidelines only. While following these steps will help you to protect your PIN, your liability for any losses arising from unauthorised transactions is determined in accordance with the ePayments Code. For further details, see

https://asic.gov.au/regulatory-resources/financial-services/epayments-code/ or visit bendigobank.com.au/mycard for all card related information. Business customers visit /mybusinesscard.

Making great things happen in your community.

